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Frequencies of Trichomonas Vaginalis and Bacterial Vaginosis 
(LAB34) 

PH of Bacterial Vaginosis Specimen 

LBXBVPH Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 403 16.91 403 16.91 

4.0 224 9.40 627 26.31 

4.5 857 35.96 1484 62.27 

5.0 461 19.35 1945 81.62 

5.5 124 5.20 2069 86.82 

6.0 147 6.17 2216 92.99 

6.5 28 1.17 2244 94.17 

7.0 63 2.64 2307 96.81 

<4.0 55 2.31 2362 99.12 

>7.0 21 0.88 2383 100.00 
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Frequencies of Trichomonas �Vaginalis and Bacterial Vaginosis 
(LAB34) 

Trichomonas Vaginalis 

LBXTV Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 384 16.11 384 16.11 

1 : Positive 82 3.44 466 19.56 

2 : Negative 1856 77.89 2322 97.44 

3 : �Uninterpretable 61 2.56 2383 100.00 
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Frequencies of Trichomonas �Vaginalis and Bacterial Vaginosis 
(LAB34) 

Bacterial Vaginosis 

LBXBV Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 384 16.11 384 16.11 

1 : Positive 600 25.18 984 41.29 

2 : Negative 773 32.44 1757 73.73 

3 : Indeterminate 614 25.77 2371 99.50 

4 : Lack of lactobacillis/abnormal epithelial cells 9 0.38 2380 99.87 

5 : Lack of lactobacillis/abnormal epithelial cells and abnormal bacteria 3 0.13 2383 100.00 
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